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NR
61
140
131
106
121
133
36
116
110
57
150
152
85

124
117

48
31
27
119
169
72
49
134
83
139

135
19
86
47
10

171

73
63
148
105
82
102
62
34
16
180
164
77
90
183
52
88
172
78
15
53
39
12
79

7e Natuurloop Geel - 27 juni 2007

Naam
Raymaekers Nick
Wuyts Wilfried
Lievens Herman
Goossens Andy
Vanlommel Tim
Coenen Dirk
Teunkens Karel
Wuyts Jasper
Ruelens Peter
Maes Peter
Andries Joren

Van Leuven Marc
Van Avondt Steven
Wouters Godfried
Liesenborghs Daniel
Van Nijlen Bart
Van der Veld Daniel
De Keyzer Rene
Herremans Bart
Van Gestel Jef
Verheyden Geert
Goossens Koen
Pelgrims Jan
Bellen Johan
Coenen Nico

Hus Rudy

Nuyts Nick

Van der Veld Nicky
Vermeulen Chris
De Kock Francois
Didden Eddy

Mans Jan

Bosch Staf
Martens Herman
Van Dijck Louis
Van Gestel Maarten
Van Roelen Gaston
Cuyvers Gert
Verlinden Louis
Daems Willy
Verbijlen Gust

Van Hirtum Luc
Hermans Steven
Peeters Jef
Peeters Jan
Bertels Eddy
Dekkers Marcel
Wuyts Jan
Verbeeck Sven
Verboven Daniella
JanssensChris
Sterckx Jord

Van Kuren Walter
Verswijvel Bart
Andries Brent
Schouters Robert
Kempen Julien
Smolders Swa
Schoutijers Georges
Huysmans Theo

6 KM

GBJ CAT P/CAT
1986 MSEN
1963 M+40
1957 M+45
1981 MSEN
1979 MSEN
1980 MSEN
1962 M+40
1991 MJUN
1963 M+40
1978 MSEN
1993 MJUN
1958 M+45
1973 MSEN
1960 M+45
1961 M+45
1962 M+40
1962 M+40
1945 M+60
1978 MSEN
1949 M+55
1967 M+35
1969 M+35
1954 M+50
1968 M+35
1977 MSEN
1963 M+40
1983 MSEN
1992 VJUN
1963 M+40
1947 M+60
1959 M+45
1958 M+45
1968 M+35
1942 M+65
1948 M+55
1993 MJUN
1949 M+55
1979 MSEN
1943 M+60
1945 M+60
1950 M+55
1969 M+35
1992 MJUN
1957 M+50
1966 M+40
1957 M+50
1947 M+60
1957 M+50
1977 MSEN
1960 V+45
1968 M+35
1997 MJUN
1975 MSEN
1963 M+40
1994 MJUN
1950 M+55
1937 M+70
1948 M+55
1946 M+60
1946 M+60
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06
33
00
13
18
41
02
18
27
36
37
40
11
41
43
55
08
10
20
21
37
40
45
47
13
24
34
54
59
00
01
03
05
06
07
10
12
14
21
25
31
36
42
50
54
56
58
00
11
31
53
55
58
59
02
04
06
14
18
42

GEM KM-Tijd
11
:15
:20
122
:23
127
:30
:33
134
:36
:36
137
142
147
147
149
:51
:52
:53
:53
:56
:57
:58
:58
:02
:04
:06
:09
:10
:10
:10
:10
11
11
(11
112
112
112
114
114
:15
116
117
:18
119
119
:20
:20
122
:25
129
129
:30
:30
:30
131
:31
:32
:33
:37

18,85
18,41
18,00
17,81
17,73
17,41
17,12
16,90
16,78
16,67
16,65
16,62
16,23
15,87
15,85
15,71
15,56
15,54
15,43
15,42
15,24
15,21
15,16
15,14
14,87
14,75
14,65
14,46
14,41
14,40
14,39
14,37
14,35
14,34
14,33
14,30
14,29
14,27
14,20
14,16
14,11
14,06
14,01
13,94
13,90
13,88
13,86
13,85
13,75
13,58
13,39
13,37
13,35
13,34
13,32
13,30
13,28
13,22
13,19
13,00
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PL
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

NR
178
76
75
80
46
160
38
181
30
165
100
89
118
151
13
168
125
81
170
94
163
74
23
51
146
175
68
156
122
71
112
120
129
126
167
44
176
177
58
109
123
59
66
132
55
137
159
69
127
40
17
42
158
179
26
18
14
162
182
93
161
91

Naam

Peeters Paul
Mertens Leo

Van Krunckeksven Ludo
Pauwels Jean
Sevenants Henri
Luyten Guido

Van Hoof Jean
Belmans Jens
Lauwers Ivo
Vanderveken Benny
Helsen Leo

Elen Ria

Sterckx Yvo
Andries Stephan
Van den Heuvel Laurent
Wah Rob
Vandeweyer Mariette
Van Dingenen Jos
Urkens Ruben
Peetermans Kelly
Peetermans Terry
Minnen Edward
Jacobs Nancy
Pluym Nicole
Peeters Danny

Van Lieshout Bram
Verheyden Linda
Van Loock Mark
Sterckx Bernadette
Van Herck Sarah
Verhaegen Carla
Gielis Achl
Vandeweyer Eddy
Roels Jan
Goossens Frans
Oris Jozef

Nuydens Marleen
Henderick Annick
Rens Gaston

Buls Ingrid
Boschmans Tinne
Geukens Lut
Hannes Vic
Vleugels Kris
Lievens Sam
Wuyts Denise
Vanderveken Stefan
Van Herck Anny
Vandeperre Edith
Mertens Theo
Motte Michel
Snoeck Rene
Baeyens Hildegard
Broekcx Leen

Van de Weyer Nancy
Jennis Gonda
Pulinckx Jos

De Kinder Karen
Bekkering Trudy
Swoys Debby
Maes Nele

Driesen Els

GBJ CAT P/CAT
1969 M+35
1952 M+50
1956 M+50
1952 M+55
1943 M+60
1957 M+50
1937 M+70
1996 MJUN
1962 M+45
1985 MSEN
1955 M+50
1962 V+40
1950 M+55
1965 M+40
1944 M+60
1993 MJUN
1955 V+50
1947 M+55
1992 MJUN
1975 VSEN
1965 V+40
1950 M+55
1966 V+40
1959 V+45
1960 M+45
1996 MJUN
1967 V+40
1965 M+40
1959 V+45
1993 VJUN
1965 V+40
1980 VSEN
1956 M+50
1958 M+45
1952 M+50
1951 M+55
1971 V+35
1971 V+35
1946 M+60
1962 V+40
1983 VSEN
1966 V+40
1960 M+45
1964 V+40
1996 MJUN
1955 V+50
1994 MJUN
1961 V+45
1962 V+45
1954 M+50
1945 M+60
1945 M+60
1961 V+45 6
1971 V+35 3
1963 V+40
1946 V+60
1947 M+60
1978 VSEN
1969 V+35
1976 VSEN
1976 VSEN
1988 VJUN
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17
117
21
123
124
:55

07
19
22
24
27
36
38
52
53
56
05
08
14
16
18
28
36
46
52
10
13
24
46
52
55
05
21
27
55
10
12
17
34
35
47
18
53
55
00
07
28
31
43
46
01
10
12
14
17
42
59
19
31
34
36
15

GEM KM-Tijd

12,80
12,71
12,69
12,68
12,65
12,59
12,57
12,47
12,46
12,44
12,38
12,36
12,31
12,30
12,29
12,22
12,16
12,09
12,05
11,93
11,91
11,84
11,70
11,66
11,64
11,58
11,48
11,45
11,28
11,19
11,18
11,15
11,05
11,05
10,98
10,50
10,32
10,31
10,29
10,25
10,15
10,14
10,08
10,07
9,73
9,69
9,68
9,67
9,66
9,55
9,48
9,40
9,35
9,33
9,33
9,17
9,16
8,94
8,92
8,91
8,91
6,44

4:41
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4:44
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4:44
4:46
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4:49
4:49
4:49
:51
:51
:52
:53
:53
:55
:56
:58
:59
:02
:02
:04
:08
:09
:09
(11
113
114
;19
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:23
126
126
:28
143
149
149
:50
:51
:55
:55
:57
:58
:10
112
112
112
113
117
:20
:23
:25
126
126
:33
:33
143
143
144
144
119
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NR Naam

257 Geens Gunther
336 Daems Jan

325 Gommers Chris
330 Vanden Bempt Hans
269 Van Wolputte Luc
271 Schepers Bert
286 Van Roy Ward
368 Van Passel Jan
235 Bens Koen

254 Manthe Frank
359 Waeters Paul

341 Geudens Nick

308 Paulussen Pieter
331 Van Woensel Ludo
245 Bakelants Jozef
303 Syname Bart

251 Van Doren Wim
339 Sterckx Benny
364 Vlaeyen Jan

230 Ceuppens Paul
231 Waer Frederik
302 Van Hoof Eddi
225 Huysmans Koen
352 Peeters Karen
202 Van De Weyer Marc
207 Meulders Hugo
314 Huysmans Jef
321 Vaes Johan

280 Struyfs Herman
264 Van Den Brande Jo
263 Maes Koen

249 Van Eynde Andy
379 Wils Guido

214 Van De Gaer Luc
360 Peeters Karl

346 Verwimp Eddy
334 Van Hove Herman
301 Coene Veronique
226 Boonen Leon

240 Luypaerts Edwin
208 Heylen Ben

203 Van De Velde Bart
305 Van Hiel Paul

247 De Roover Wim
316 Van Den Heuvel Guy
248 Peeters Herman
205 Coremans Cyriel
350 Nijs Patrick

335 De Coninck Michel
253 Heyns Marc

233 Saenen Joeri

219 Van De Wouwer Rene
217 Ruelens Jan

345 Grieten Luc

224 Neels Michel

320 Pauwels Rudy
241 Pauwels Pascal
265 Denolf Staf

273 Stickers Tom

278 Everaerts Kristof
371 Laenen Ben

200 Coenen Paula

272 Mertens Karel

13,8 KM

GBJ
1981
1970
1967
1979
1968
1968
1976
1968
1970
1963
1969
1979
1967
1956
1955
1972
1974
1970
1962
1961
1982
1961
1964
1968
1967
1960
1959
1961
1961
1963
1964
1974
1964
1960
1970
1955
1953
1977
1962
1971
1978
1970
1970
1960
1971
1958
1947
1963
1961
1967
1976
1946
1957
1956
1953
1965
1965
1961
1974
1978
1969
1957
1952

CAT
MSEN
M+35
M+35
MSEN
M+35
M+35
MSEN
M+35
M+35
M+40
M+35
MSEN
M+35
M+50
M+50
MSEN
MSEN
M+35
M+45
M+45
MSEN
M+45
M+40
V+35
M+40
M+45
M+45
M+45
M+45
M+40
M+40
MSEN
M+40
M+45
M+35
M+50
M+50
VSEN
M+45
M+35
MSEN
M+35
M+35
M+45
M+35
M+45
M+55
M+40
M+45
M+35
MSEN
M+60
M-+50
M+50
M+50
M+40
M+40
M+45
MSEN
MSEN
M+35
V+45
M+55

P/CAT
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Tijd
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48
25
46
09
46
08
43
32
55
02
19
37
13
15
25
36
45
48
52
03
18
21
24
45
47
50
52
54
59
03
09
28
34
45
14
22
25
30
31
42
48
55
57
59
01
03
05
36
39
45
58
25
28
30
32
43
56
00
04
24
34
41
09

GEM KM-Tijd

18,08
17,10
16,98
16,51
16,31
16,19
16,01
15,76
15,65
15,61
15,53
15,44
15,27
15,26
15,22
15,16
15,12
15,11
15,09
15,04
14,97
14,96
14,95
14,85
14,84
14,83
14,82
14,81
14,79
14,77
14,75
14,66
14,64
14,59
14,47
14,43
14,42
14,40
14,40
14,35
14,33
14,30
14,29
14,28
14,27
14,26
14,26
14,13
14,12
14,09
14,04
13,94
13,92
13,92
13,91
13,87
13,82
13,80
13,78
13,71
13,67
13,64
13,54
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:19
:31
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:38
41
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145
148
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:21
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124
126



PL NR Naam GBJ CAT P/CAT Tiid GEM KM-Tijd

64 366 Van Looy Gino 1974 MSEN 13 1:01:18 13,51 4:27
65 218 Deboel Herman 1955 M+50 8 1:01:27 13,47 4:27
66 344 De Bakker Marc 1979 MSEN 14 1:01:45 13,41 4:28
67 376 Van De Pas lvan 1982 MSEN 15 1:01:48 13,40 4:29
68 268 Horemans Sisse 1961 M+45 14 1:02:47 13,19 4:33
69 223 Plessers Vic 1962 M+45 15 1:03:05 13,13 4:34
70 242 Vennekens Eddy 1955 M+50 9 1:03:29 13,04 4:36
71 312 Bogaerts Aldon 1963 M+40 10 1:03:31 13,04 4:36
72 211 Borgwald Ludwiqg 1957 M+50 10 1:03:39 13,01 4:37
73 238 Schepers Johan 1962 M+45 16 1:04:01 12,93 4:38
74 258 Caputo Antonio 1948 M+55 3 1:04:26 12,85 4:40
75 256 Blondeel Marc 1963 M+40 11 1:04:42 12,80 4:41
76 357 Nijs Hans 1968 M+35 17 1:04:44 12,79 4:41
77 283 Mondelaers Steven 1982 MSEN 16 1:04:50 12,77 4:42
78 284 Van Geel Koen 1967 M+35 18 1:04:52 12,76 4:42
79 234 Van Eesbeek Christel 1967 V+35 2 1:05:02 12,73 4:43
80 329 1:05:09 12,71 4:43
81 333 Verheyen Jozef 1952 M+55 4 1:05:34 12,63 4:45
82 326 Adams Frans 1950 M+55 5 1:05:55 12,56 4:47
83 288 Van Doninck Stijn 1981 MSEN 17 1:06:41 12,42 4:50
84 236 Peeraer Ludwig 1960 M+45 17 1:06:46 12,40 4:50
85 380 Aertsens Marc 1961 M+45 18 1:07:04 12,35 4:52
86 356 Nuyts Martine 1966 V+40 1 1:07:35 12,25 4:54
87 378 Alen lvo 1957 M+50 11 1:07:40 12,24 4:54
88 275 Goebels Sven 1976 MSEN 18 1:07:43 12,23 4:54
89 354 Van De Weyer Jos 1952 M+50 12 1:07:51 12,20 4:55
90 154 Geukens Nancy 1976 VSEN 2 1:18:00 10,62 5:39
91 266 Beyens Karel 1943 M+60 2 1:08:15 12,13 4:57
92 381 Vandecruys Jonas 1981 MSEN 19 1:08:44 12,05 4:59
93 340 Vangenechten Marc 1950 M+55 6 1:08:58 12,01 5:00
94 365 Sterckx Marlies 1964 V+40 2 1:09:02 11,99 5:00
95 383 Sevykens Jan 1967 M+35 19 1:09:15 11,96 5:01
96 285 Mercelis Luc 1958 M+45 19 1:09:31 11,91 5:02
97 287 Van Den Putte Eric 1957 M+50 13 1:09:34 11,90 5:02
98 228 Willems David 1967 M+40 12 1:09:35 11,90 5:03
99 281 Auwers Guy 1970 M+35 20 1:09:51 11,85 5:04
100 282 Catry Anne 1966 V+40 3 1:09:52 11,85 5:04
101 270 Dams Luc 1956 M+50 14 1:10:01 11,83 5:04
102 250 Clonen Frans 1942 M+65 1 1:10:02 11,82 5:04
103 279 Fleurackers Danny 1969 M+35 21 1:10:13 11,79 5:05
104 362 Van Hove lIsabelle 1967 V+40 4 1:10:49 11,69 5:08
105 252 Mertens Fons 1960 M+45 20 1:11:20 11,61 5:10
106 201 Haine Marie Josee 1968 V+35 3 1:12:41 11,39 5:16
107 337 In T Ven Mies 1980 VSEN 3 1:12:52 11,36 5:17
108 375 Bogaerts Wesley 1980 MSEN 20 1:13:04 11,33 5:18
109 222 Dierckx Jan 1963 M+40 13 1:13:44 11,23 5:21
110 342 Caers Carine 1967 V+40 5 1:13:46 11,22 5:21
111 382 Vandevenne Els 1973 VSEN 4 1:13:54 11,20 5:21
112 260 Noels Fons 1955 M+50 15 1:14:13 11,16 5:23
113 367 Bartholomeus Sonja 1963 V+40 6 1:15:04 11,03 5:26
114 289 Van Decraen Chantal 1969 V+35 4 1:15:07 11,02 5:27
115 262 Van Geel Lydia 1964 V+40 7 1:15:09 11,02 5:27
116 327 Gielen Swa 1951 M+55 7 1:15:11 11,01 5:27
117 274 Van Doninck Walter 1959 M+45 21 1:15:14 11,01 5:27
118 355 Van Lommel Francois 1946 M+60 3 1:15:53 10,91 5:30
119 232 Friant Jozef 1938 M+65 2 1:16:15 10,86 5:32
120 369 Van Loock Chris 1953 V+50 1 1:16:35 10,81 5:33
121 370 Goebels Ivan 1974 MSEN 21 1:17:00 10,75 5:35
122 374 Janssens Hannelore 1978 VSEN 5 1:17:23 10,70 5:36
123 154 Geukens Nancy 1976 VSEN 6 1:18:00 10,62 5:39
124 385 Veragtert Els 1975 VSEN 7 1:20:57 10,23 5:52
125 221 Van Tichelen Rene M 1:21:21 10,18 5:54
126 358 Van Tongerlo Jozef 1956 M+50 16 1:22:04 10,09 5:57
127 277 Kerstens Andre 1945 M+60 4 1:22:58 9,98 6:01



